
CHAMPIONNAT ROMAND PAR
EQUIPES

Romont

7 octobre 2006

FSG Romont

Catégorie Préparatoire

Fribourg I1 28.60 26.75 30.30 32.95 28.00 29.80 176.40

Ansermet Thomas 9.10 9.905.20 10.70 9.40 54.201997 9.90
1.10 1.701.00 .901.10 1.002 4 2 4 2 2

9.10 9.90 9.40 9.90

Borgstedt Maxime 8.10 7.708.10 10.90 7.50 51.401997 9.10
1.00 1.701.00 1.101.00 1.104 3 4 3 4 4

8.10 10.90

Ducimetière Alan 9.10 9.708.25 11.15 7.90 55.601997 9.50
1.10 1.701.00 .901.00 1.103 2 3 1 3 3

9.10 8.25 9.70 11.15 7.90 9.50

Frick Melchior 10.40 10.7010.40 10.90 10.70 63.501998 10.40
1.10 1.801.00 1.101.10 1.101 1 1 2 1 1

10.40 10.40 10.70 10.90 10.70 10.40

Genève2 31.30 24.15 29.50 31.95 29.90 29.00 175.80

Bovy Frank 10.50 9.707.55 11.15 10.10 58.601998 9.60
1.10 1.701.00 1.001.00 1.002 2 2 1 2 3

10.50 7.55 9.70 11.15 10.10 9.60

Calindi Srinivas 10.50 10.509.70 10.60 10.40 61.401998 9.70
1.10 1.401.00 1.001.10 1.001 1 1 2 1 1

10.50 9.70 10.50 10.60 10.40 9.70

Leuenberger Yann 10.30 9.306.90 10.20 9.40 55.801998 9.70
1.10 1.551.00 1.001.10 1.003 3 3 3 3 2

10.30 6.90 9.30 10.20 9.40 9.70

Vaud3 26.70 27.75 28.80 30.80 29.00 29.40 172.45

Chambaz Vincent 7.90 9.509.50 9.95 10.00 56.851997 10.00
1.10 1.551.00 1.101.00 1.104 1 2 4 1 1

9.50 9.50 10.00 10.00

Emmenegger Alec 9.40 10.009.40 10.55 9.90 58.751998 9.50
1.00 1.551.00 1.001.00 1.001 2 1 1 2 3

9.40 9.40 10.00 10.55 9.90 9.50

Houlmann  Gildas 8.80 9.308.85 10.05 9.10 56.001999 9.90
1.10 1.951.00 1.001.00 1.102 3 3 3 3 2

8.80 8.85 9.30 10.05 9.10 9.90

Lavenex  Dylan 8.50 8.808.00 10.20 8.80 53.601999 9.30
1.00 1.95.90 1.001.10 1.003 4 4 2 4 4

8.50 10.20

Neuchatel4 26.40 24.60 28.90 32.10 28.40 28.10 168.50

Bonnet-Alves Hugo 9.40 10.007.10 10.60 8.00 54.401998 9.30
1.10 2.001.00 1.001.10 1.101 4 2 2 4 2

9.40 10.00 10.60 9.30

Gilardi Luca 8.60 8.807.50 9.70 9.40 52.701998 8.70
1.00 1.801.00 1.001.10 1.102 3 3 4 2 4

8.60 7.50 8.80 9.40

Haenni Jonathan 7.30 8.708.00 10.45 9.80 53.451998 9.20
1.00 2.201.00 1.001.10 1.104 2 4 3 1 3

8.00 10.45 9.80 9.20

Tharin Michaël 8.40 10.109.10 11.05 9.20 57.451998 9.60
1.00 2.351.00 1.001.10 1.003 1 1 1 3 1

8.40 9.10 10.10 11.05 9.20 9.60

Fribourg II5 25.20 26.90 27.60 31.00 28.20 27.30 166.20

Deuber Jean-Marc 7.90 8.608.90 10.65 9.10 54.651997 9.50
1.00 2.101.00 .901.10 1.003 3 4 1 3 1

7.90 8.90 10.65 9.10 9.50

Haymoz Adrian 7.60 8.908.85 10.20 8.00 52.551997 9.00
1.10 1.70.90 1.001.10 1.104 4 3 2 4 2

8.90 10.20 9.00

Kläy Yves 8.30 9.109.10 10.15 9.90 55.351997 8.80
1.00 1.60.90 1.101.10 1.002 1 2 4 1 3

8.30 9.10 9.10 9.90 8.80

Schaller Dario 9.00 9.608.90 10.15 9.20 55.551997 8.70
1.10 2.101.00 1.101.10 1.101 2 1 3 2 4

9.00 8.90 9.60 10.15 9.20



CHAMPIONNAT ROMAND PAR
EQUIPES

Romont

7 octobre 2006

FSG Romont

Catégorie P 1

Vaud I1 28.30 29.60 30.20 32.30 26.30 27.90 174.60

Bosson Jérémie 10.10 10.309.90 10.65 10.10 60.851997 9.80
1.50 1.401.10 1.301.80 1.101 2 1 2 1 1

10.10 9.90 10.30 10.65 10.10 9.80

Dufaux Damien 9.90 10.209.95 11.10 8.90 58.951995 8.90
1.10 1.701.10 1.101.90 1.002 1 2 1 2 4

9.90 9.95 10.20 11.10 8.90

Grandin Julien 8.30 9.109.75 10.55 7.30 54.001996 9.00
1.10 1.701.10 .701.10 1.103 3 4 3 3 3

8.30 9.75 10.55 7.30 9.00

Gruaz Loïc 7.80 9.709.70 10.45 6.50 53.251995 9.10
1.00 1.401.00 .801.70 1.104 4 3 4 4 2

9.70 9.10

Neuchatel I2 28.10 27.75 29.60 32.80 27.20 27.60 173.05

Brandt Kilian 9.30 10.4010.15 9.95 9.90 58.801994 9.10
1.10 1.801.50 1.001.40 1.002 1 1 4 1 3

9.30 10.15 10.40 9.90 9.10

Brandt Xavier 8.90 9.608.25 11.10 8.80 55.851997 9.20
1.10 1.951.00 1.001.60 1.004 3 2 2 2 2

8.25 9.60 11.10 8.80 9.20

Mantuano Luca 9.20 9.609.35 10.60 7.10 54.851995 9.00
1.10 2.201.10 .801.40 1.003 2 3 3 4 4

9.20 9.35 9.60 10.60

Ramseyer Joël 9.60 9.407.95 11.10 8.50 55.851997 9.30
1.50 2.201.20 1.201.50 1.101 4 4 1 3 1

9.60 11.10 8.50 9.30

Genève II3 31.20 30.25 27.80 32.90 25.60 23.70 171.45

Budry Nohan 10.10 8.9010.00 10.90 8.20 54.101997 6.00
1.10 1.701.10 .801.50 1.103 2 2 2 3 3

10.10 10.00 8.90 10.90 8.20 6.00

Frei Donovan 10.60 8.409.80 11.15 8.70 56.251997 7.60
1.50 1.701.10 .901.00 1.101 3 3 1 1 2

10.60 9.80 8.40 11.15 8.70 7.60

Lüthi Valentin 10.50 10.5010.45 10.85 8.70 61.101996 10.10
1.10 1.701.10 .801.70 1.102 1 1 3 2 1

10.50 10.45 10.50 10.85 8.70 10.10

Fribourg4 27.90 26.75 30.10 31.20 22.80 27.80 166.55

Bielmann Cédric 7.60 9.508.45 8.55 7.00 49.401996 8.30
1.00 1.751.10 .701.50 1.104 2 3 4 3 3

8.45 9.50 7.00 8.30

Borgstedt Benoît 9.40 10.4010.10 10.35 8.70 58.851995 9.90
1.10 1.551.10 1.001.90 1.102 1 1 2 1 1

9.40 10.10 10.40 10.35 8.70 9.90

Jacquat Loïc 9.00 8.008.10 10.70 6.10 48.501994 6.60
1.00 1.701.00 .801.10 1.003 4 4 1 4 4

9.00 10.70

Schorderet Fabrice 9.50 10.208.20 10.15 7.10 54.751996 9.60
1.10 1.551.00 .901.50 1.101 3 2 3 2 2

9.50 8.20 10.20 10.15 7.10 9.60

Vaud II5 27.00 26.70 25.20 30.85 25.50 26.10 161.35

Brender Jérôme 9.10 7.308.40 9.20 8.80 51.101997 8.30
1.10 1.701.10 1.001.00 1.002 4 4 4 1 3

9.10 8.80 8.30

Bugeja Oliver 8.60 8.608.85 10.05 8.60 52.301996 7.60
1.00 1.401.00 .901.40 1.003 3 1 3 2 4

8.60 8.85 8.60 10.05 8.60

Guiot Yoann 8.00 8.008.85 10.50 7.00 51.151996 8.80
1.00 1.701.10 .701.40 1.104 2 3 1 4 2

8.85 8.00 10.50 8.80

Paillex Matthieu 9.30 8.609.00 10.30 8.10 54.301997 9.00
1.10 1.551.00 .801.00 1.101 1 2 2 3 1

9.30 9.00 8.60 10.30 8.10 9.00

Neuchatel II6 26.10 26.00 28.30 30.45 22.60 24.60 158.05

Mazzola Davide 8.40 9.508.85 9.95 7.70 51.801999 7.40
1.00 1.801.00 .901.50 1.003 1 2 3 1 4

8.40 8.85 9.50 9.95 7.70

Mora Maxime 9.30 9.208.65 10.30 7.30 53.651996 8.90
1.10 1.801.10 .701.40 1.101 2 4 1 3 1

9.30 8.65 10.30 7.30 8.90

Romano Lucas 8.40 9.307.75 9.15 6.80 49.201998 7.80
1.10 1.551.00 .701.50 1.102 4 3 4 4 3

8.40 9.30 7.80

Salvi Loric 8.20 9.508.50 10.20 7.60 51.901997 7.90
1.10 1.801.10 .801.50 1.004 3 1 2 2 2

8.50 9.50 10.20 7.60 7.90

Genève 17 25.30 25.00 24.30 30.15 21.70 20.90 147.35

Bakir Rémy 7.80 8.608.30 9.30 6.90 47.201996 6.30
1.10 1.701.00 .601.40 1.004 2 1 4 3 4

8.30 8.60 6.90

Cathrein Laurent 8.20 7.307.75 9.90 7.60 47.751996 7.00
1.10 1.551.00 .701.10 1.003 4 4 3 1 2

8.20 9.90 7.60 7.00

Ferrandiz Guillaume 8.30 7.308.70 10.15 7.20 48.251995 6.60
1.10 1.701.00 .601.10 1.102 1 3 1 2 3

8.30 8.70 7.30 10.15 7.20 6.60

Mailhot Maxime 8.80 8.408.00 10.10 6.60 49.201996 7.30
1.10 1.701.00 .601.40 1.101 3 2 2 4 1

8.80 8.00 8.40 10.10 7.30
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Genève1 27.70 28.35 30.80 32.05 30.70 30.90 180.50

Juillard Xavier 9.60 10.209.30 10.75 10.00 60.151994 10.30
1.10 1.551.30 1.001.30 1.101 2 2 2 3 2

9.60 9.30 10.20 10.75 10.00 10.30

Pellet Timothée 9.30 10.209.80 10.35 10.40 60.551994 10.50
1.00 1.801.50 1.101.20 1.102 1 3 3 1 1

9.30 9.80 10.20 10.35 10.40 10.50

Spini Luca 8.80 10.409.25 10.95 10.30 59.801994 10.10
1.00 2.001.30 1.301.20 1.103 3 1 1 2 3

8.80 9.25 10.40 10.95 10.30 10.10

Vaud-Neuchâtel2 27.30 24.50 32.00 34.20 30.50 30.00 178.50

Bösiger Nathan 9.90 10.9010.25 11.60 11.10 64.151995 10.40
1.40 2.401.10 1.701.60 1.102 1 1 1 2 1

9.90 10.25 10.90 11.60 11.10 10.40

Cerutti Navin 10.30 10.808.40 11.25 11.40 62.251994 10.10
1.50 2.201.00 2.101.40 1.101 2 2 3 1 2

10.30 8.40 10.80 11.25 11.40 10.10

Dardel Loan 7.10 9.805.55 11.35 7.60 48.901996 7.50
1.10 2.401.10 .901.10 1.003 4 4 2 4 4

7.10 11.35

Pellet Robin 7.10 10.305.85 10.25 8.00 51.001993 9.50
1.10 1.801.00 1.001.30 1.004 3 3 4 3 3

5.85 10.30 8.00 9.50

Fribourg3 20.30 18.25 27.00 32.75 24.20 27.10 149.60

Grossrieder Stefan 7.70 9.407.70 11.15 8.70 53.851995 9.20
1.00 2.201.10 1.001.40 1.201 1 1 2 1 1

7.70 7.70 9.40 11.15 8.70 9.20

Mülhauser Oliver 5.90 8.604.10 10.25 6.70 42.351994 6.80
.90 1.80.90 .801.00 .903 3 3 3 4 4

5.90 4.10 8.60 10.25

Schafer Philipp 6.70 9.006.45 11.35 7.90 50.601994 9.20
1.00 2.551.10 1.101.10 1.202 2 2 1 2 2

6.70 6.45 9.00 11.35 7.90 9.20

Sommer Florian 5.30 8.403.30 9.60 7.60 42.901992 8.70
.70 1.801.00 1.101.30 1.004 4 4 4 3 3

7.60 8.70



CHAMPIONNAT ROMAND PAR
EQUIPES

Romont

7 octobre 2006

FSG Romont

Catégorie P 3

Fribourg1 25.70 20.05 23.00 33.25 24.60 24.30 150.90

Deschenaux Gaëtan 6.90 6.305.50 10.90 7.00 44.101993 7.50
.90 1.95.90 .901.10 1.003 3 3 3 3 3

6.90 5.50 6.30 10.90 7.00 7.50

Mülhauser Nicolas 10.10 9.406.65 11.25 10.30 56.601994 8.90
1.30 1.95.80 1.201.40 1.001 2 1 1 1 1

10.10 6.65 9.40 11.25 10.30 8.90

Mülhauser Sandro 4.60 5.20 17.301993 7.50
.90.60 1.004 4 4 4 4 4

Schorderet Alexandre 8.70 7.307.90 11.10 7.30 50.201992 7.90
1.20 1.701.10 1.001.10 1.002 1 2 2 2 2

8.70 7.90 7.30 11.10 7.30 7.90

Vaud2 24.60 19.80 26.30 32.05 19.40 25.10 147.25

Betim Dalloshi 8.30 8.906.05 11.15 6.60 48.201992 7.20
1.00 1.70.80 .701.10 .902 4 2 1 2 3

8.30 8.90 11.15 6.60 7.20

Demartini David 8.50 9.006.15 10.35 6.80 49.801994 9.00
1.00 1.60.90 .801.10 1.201 3 1 3 1 1

8.50 6.15 9.00 10.35 6.80 9.00

Kevin Ryser 7.80 7.107.45 10.55 5.70 44.101993 5.50
.80 1.701.00 .801.00 .803 1 4 2 4 4

7.80 7.45 10.55

Rosati Valentin 7.40 8.406.20 0.00 6.00 36.901992 8.90
.80 0.00.90 .801.10 1.004 2 3 4 3 2

6.20 8.40 6.00 8.90



CHAMPIONNAT ROMAND PAR
EQUIPES

Romont

7 octobre 2006

FSG Romont

Catégorie P 4

Vaud1 21.90 21.85 28.10 30.05 23.90 24.80 150.60

Delay Justin 7.90 8.405.90 10.20 40.901991 8.50
.90 1.401.00 1.60 1.201 3 4 1 4 2

7.90 5.90 10.20 8.50

Leresche Christophe 6.70 8.905.65 10.15 8.90 40.301992 0.00
1.00 1.55.90 1.001.10 0.003 4 3 2 1 4

6.70 8.90 10.15 8.90

Pellet Jonathan 9.407.20 9.70 7.90 41.901991 7.70
1.401.00 .801.10 1.004 2 2 3 2 3

7.20 9.40 9.70 7.90 7.70

Piaget Jeremy 7.30 9.808.75 0.00 7.10 41.551990 8.60
1.10 0.001.00 .901.10 1.002 1 1 4 3 1

7.30 8.75 9.80 7.10 8.60



Finales par engin du programme 5

Sol
1993 5.4 14.000 14.0001 GenèveTomcik Christopher

1992 4.3 12.300 12.3002 GenèveVorobiov Misha

1991 3.1 12.000 12.0003 VaudDelay Justin

1994 3.7 11.850 11.8504 VaudDemartini David

1991 3.1 11.750 11.7505 VaudCuerel  Guillaume

1992 3.1 11.700 11.7006 VaudRosati Valentin

1987 3.2 11.300 11.3007 VaudBidlingmeyer Damien

1992 2.3 11.000 11.0008 GenèveHutter Léonard

1992 2.8 10.900 10.9009 GenèvePellet Victor

Cheval-arçons
1981 4.5 12.600 12.6001 FribourgHeldner Benjamin

1990 2.3 10.200 10.2002 VaudPiaget Jeremy

1990 2.1 9.200 9.2003 GenèveVorobiov Vassili

1988 2.8 9.050 9.0504 FribourgJost Arno

1992 1.6 6.750 6.7505 GenèvePellet Victor

1991 0.0 0.000 0.0006 VaudPellet Jonathan

Anneaux
1993 3.4 12.050 12.0501 GenèveTomcik Christopher

1992 2.2 10.900 10.9002 GenèveAuer Benjamin

1991 1.9 9.650 9.6503 VaudPellet Jonathan

1994 1.3 9.150 9.1504 VaudDemartini David

1990 2.2 8.600 8.6005 GenèveVorobiov Vassili

Saut
1990 3.8 3.013.100 12.70012.3001 GenèveVorobiov Vassili

1991 3.0 3.812.500 12.65012.8002 VaudDelay Justin

1992 3.0 3.012.100 12.05012.0003 GenèveHutter Léonard

Barres parallèles
1981 6.1 13.800 13.8001 FribourgHeldner Benjamin

1993 5.7 13.500 13.5002 GenèveTomcik Christopher

1992 4.8 12.200 12.2003 GenèveVorobiov Misha

1988 2.8 10.000 10.0004 FribourgJost Arno

1987 3.5 9.900 9.9005 VaudBidlingmeyer Damien

Barre fixe
1990 2.5 11.000 11.0001 VaudPiaget Jeremy

1981 3.6 10.900 10.9002 FribourgHeldner Benjamin

1992 1.7 10.000 10.0003 GenèveAuer Benjamin

1991 1.7 9.400 9.4004 VaudPellet Jonathan

1987 1.8 8.900 8.9005 VaudBidlingmeyer Damien

1988 1.0 8.400 8.4006 FribourgJost Arno


